TIME FOR SKATING ORDER
Solo Dance Ladies Cadets STYLE

DANCE

miércoles, 2 de agosto de 2023

Order Start Time End Time
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17:57
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18:08
18:14
18:20
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18:32
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05:00
17:33
17:39
17:45
17:51
17:57
18:03

05:00
18:14
18:20
18:26
18:32
18:38
18:44

05:00
18:55
19:01
19:07
19:13
19:19

kkkkkkkkkk Warm Up kkkkkkkkkk

MICHEL UPEGUI
CAMILA BERTUGGIA
PALOMA GARCIA CHAMORRO
SARA BOGADO AMARILLA
JOSEFINA BELEN LOPEZ

ISABELA AMAYA MUNERA
Fhdkk kR \\Qrm Up FH****Ekkk

MARIA EUGENIA MARTINEZ
MIA GORRITI
ANABELLA PORTALUPPI
VICTORIA PAZ MORALES LARA
MARIA CLARA TORT

EMILIA SOFIA MORALES DIAZ
3K ok ok ok ok ok %k %k %k k Warm Up 3K ok ok ok ok ok %k %k %k k

EMILIA ANA(S GALVEZ LOPEZ
GALIT PINZON FERNANDEZ
CAMILA GARCIA DE PAREDES
CATALINA RINCON
AVRIL ETCHAIDE MARZONA
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